FAST
Quickly test control
wire and cable tension
DEPENDABLE
Save time and costs with
durable construction
CONVENIENT
User-friendly and easy

to 500 lb.
• Selectable units (lb., kg, or daN)
• Long-lasting, durable
construction
• Onboard data statistics
• Includes carrying case and NIST-
traceable calibration certificate
• Continuous or single-point data
storage
• Lightweight, portable
• Analog or serial output (optional)
• Easy-to-read, digital display
STYLE MODEL RANGE TOLERANCE RESOLUTION CALIBRATION
LOW-TENSION
(5.5” wide)
LX-25-1 2 - 25 lb. +/-0.5 0.2 lb.
LX-1 meters are
custom-calibrated
for each material to
be measured.
Up to 10 calibrations
are available. A 10-foot
sample of each material
will be needed for the
calibration.
LX-50-1 5 - 50 lb. +/-  1 lb. 0.2 lb.
LX-100-1 5 - 100 lb. +/-  2 lb. 0.2 lb.
STANDARD
(5.5” wide)
LX-250-1 5 - 250 lb. +/-  5 lb. 0.2 lb.
LX-500-1 25 - 500 lb. +/-  10 lb. 1 lb.
WIDE
(8.5” wide)
Recommended
for large or stiff
materials
LX-100-W-1 5 - 100 lb. +/- 2 lb. 0.2 lb.
LX-250-W-1 5 - 250 lb. +/-  5 lb. 0.2 lb.
LX-500-W-1 25 - 500 lb. +/-  10 lb. 1 lb.
WWW.TENSITRON.COM \\ 303 702 1980 \\ SALES@TENSITRON.COM \\ 2011 KEN PRATT BLVD. SUITE 210 LONGMONT, CO 80501
SPECIFICATIONS
ACCURACY +/- 2% full-scale. Accuracy may differ depending on material measured.
BATTERY	 NiMH (NOT lithium ion). Rechargeable. Up to 8 hours continuous use per charge.